
Don Chase Relays
Varsity Girls

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: Varsity Girls
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Wautoma 43 7
2 Berlin 62 8
3 Bonduel 81 8
4 Weyauwega-Fremont 82 7
5 Amherst 95 7
6 Westfield 169 8
7 Clintonville 174 5

Gresham Community/Bowler 2
Iola-Scandinavia 3
Little Wolf (Manawa) 1
Marion 4
Menominee Indian 2
Tri-County 3
Wittenberg-Birnamwood 4
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Don Chase Relays
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 10, 2019

Female

1 147 Abby Bartel 00:19:15.9Weyauwega-Fremont 6:12 min/m1 110
2 808 Kara Troxel 00:21:08.9Bonduel 6:49 min/m1 211
3 55 Laney Havlovitz 00:21:29.5Wautoma 6:55 min/m1 39
4 59 Madylyn Woyak 00:21:46.6Wautoma 7:01 min/m2 49
5 951 Emma Komanekin 00:21:54.4Menominee Indian 7:04 min/m1 <59
6 150 Allison Halat 00:21:56.6Weyauwega-Fremont 7:04 min/m2 512
7 201 Jenna Stone 00:22:13.6Wittenberg-Birnamwood 7:10 min/m1 <510
8 718 Dylan Werachowski 00:22:15.9Amherst 7:10 min/m1 610
9 773 Mariah Wagner 00:22:25.6Berlin 7:14 min/m1 711
10 774 Isabelle Willett 00:22:27.5Berlin 7:14 min/m2 812
11 199 Ruby Nowinsky 00:22:39.4Wittenberg-Birnamwood 7:18 min/m2 <510
12 806 Kalleigh Schroeder 00:22:46.1Bonduel 7:20 min/m2 911
13 54 Mackenzie Caves 00:22:56.6Wautoma 7:24 min/m3 1012
14 57 Teagan Reitz 00:23:03.8Wautoma 7:26 min/m4 1110
15 770 Natalie Nigbor 00:23:08.4Berlin 7:27 min/m3 1212
16 804 Madison Kurey 00:23:09.6Bonduel 7:28 min/m3 1311
17 153 Kaitlyn Monty 00:23:11.1Weyauwega-Fremont 7:28 min/m3 1412
18 53 Carley Burt 00:23:11.9Wautoma 7:29 min/m5 1512
19 711 Revyn Abbot-Beversdorf 00:23:14.4Amherst 7:29 min/m2 1610
20 768 Anna Kurczek 00:23:14.6Berlin 7:29 min/m4 179
21 767 Hannah Bucholz-Wizner 00:23:20.9Berlin 7:31 min/m5 189
22 52 Amber Babcock 00:23:21.9Wautoma 7:32 min/m6 1912
23 716 Kate Omernik 00:23:26.3Amherst 7:33 min/m3 2011
24 840 Kayla Klemp 00:23:37.1Clintonville 7:37 min/m1 2112
25 717 Abby Rieck 00:23:40.8Amherst 7:38 min/m4 229
26 110 Kayla Tassler 00:23:58.1Westfield 7:43 min/m1 239
27 805 Breanna Schnell 00:24:00.8Bonduel 7:44 min/m4 2411
28 56 Megan Miller 00:24:01.1Wautoma 7:44 min/m7 2510
29 843 Jasmine Wilson 00:24:04.1Clintonville 7:45 min/m2 2610
30 14 Lily Klisiewicz 00:24:08.5Tri-County 7:47 min/m1 <511
31 769 Madelyn Mcclelland 00:24:14.4Berlin 7:49 min/m6 2712
32 771 Nya Osterberg 00:24:19.1Berlin 7:50 min/m7 2811
33 772 Jersey Reck 00:24:26.5Berlin 7:53 min/m8 >79
34 200 Annika Resch 00:24:28.0Wittenberg-Birnamwood 7:53 min/m3 <59
35 109 Mary Shirley 00:24:32.2Westfield 7:54 min/m2 299
36 154 Emma Ziepke 00:24:35.9Weyauwega-Fremont 7:56 min/m4 309
37 712 Samantha Anglemyer 00:24:40.4Amherst 7:57 min/m5 3110

10/10/19 5:02:10 PM 1 of 2Page
Performance Timing, LLC

www.performancetiming.com

http://www.performancetiming.com


Don Chase Relays
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 10, 2019

Female

38 149 Anna Bubolz 00:24:46.9Weyauwega-Fremont 7:59 min/m5 3212
39 809 Kendra Troxel 00:24:48.4Bonduel 8:00 min/m5 339
40 803 Alexia Folkman 00:25:15.1Bonduel 8:08 min/m6 3412
41 892 Briar Williams 00:25:17.3Iola-Scandinavia 8:09 min/m1 <510
42 715 Bailey Maxwell 00:25:33.4Amherst 8:14 min/m6 3510
43 802 Jessica Ewing 00:25:34.4Bonduel 8:14 min/m7 3610
44 950 Mimi Beaulieu-Morgan 00:25:37.9Menominee Indian 8:16 min/m2 <511
45 106 Sidney Hoffa 00:25:38.8Westfield 8:16 min/m3 379
46 842 Allison Smejkal 00:25:39.1Clintonville 8:16 min/m3 3811
47 103 Katie Alcorta 00:26:04.2Westfield 8:24 min/m4 399
48 807 Erin Timler 00:26:07.5Bonduel 8:25 min/m8 >711
49 152 Alicia Lederhaus 00:26:09.9Weyauwega-Fremont 8:26 min/m6 4012
50 108 Jaylyn Shimpach 00:26:37.4Westfield 8:35 min/m5 419
51 867 Ireland Jensen 00:26:52.4Gresham Community/Bowler 8:40 min/m1 <510
52 931 Nora Wiesman 00:26:59.5Marion 8:42 min/m1 <59
53 15 Brianna Leibsle 00:27:03.9Tri-County 8:43 min/m2 <511
54 839 Magdalena Grassl 00:27:17.4Clintonville 8:48 min/m4 4212
55 104 Miah Blacketer 00:27:19.6Westfield 8:48 min/m6 439
56 198 Lauren Dombeck 00:27:29.1Wittenberg-Birnamwood 8:51 min/m4 <511
57 107 Mya Reetz 00:27:53.1Westfield 8:59 min/m7 449
58 714 Hanna Kropidlowski 00:28:11.9Amherst 9:05 min/m7 4511
59 17 Baylee Woiak 00:28:29.8Tri-County 9:11 min/m3 <511
60 932 Kelsey Zillmer 00:28:47.5Marion 9:17 min/m2 <59
61 151 Destiny Kempf 00:28:49.1Weyauwega-Fremont 9:17 min/m7 4612
62 913 Aspen Linjer 00:28:49.7Little Wolf (Manawa) 9:17 min/m1 <511
63 841 Katie Lamberies 00:29:01.5Clintonville 9:21 min/m5 4712
64 105 Carolyn Czerwinski 00:29:07.6Westfield 9:23 min/m8 >712
65 927 Claire Dow 00:29:14.3Marion 9:25 min/m3 <511
66 891 Tara Thompson 00:29:31.1Iola-Scandinavia 9:31 min/m2 <510
67 930 Haiyle Larson 00:30:02.9Marion 9:41 min/m4 <59
68 868 Maya Thiex 00:30:09.9Gresham Community/Bowler 9:43 min/m2 <511
69 889 Lydia Johnsrud 00:33:47.8Iola-Scandinavia 10:54 min/m3 <510
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Don Chase Relays
Varsity Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
October 10, 2019 Varsity Girls

Team name:
Team result: 43 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wautoma

Team Points
01:52:29Team Time

1 3 55 Laney Havlovitz 21:29.5 3
2 4 59 Madylyn Woyak 21:46.6 4
3 13 54 Mackenzie Caves 22:56.6 10
4 14 57 Teagan Reitz 23:03.8 11
5 18 53 Carley Burt 23:11.9 15
6 22 52 Amber Babcock 23:21.9 19
7 28 56 Megan Miller 24:01.1 25

Team name:
Team result: 62 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Berlin

Team Points
01:54:38Team Time

1 9 773 Mariah Wagner 22:25.6 7
2 10 774 Isabelle Willett 22:27.5 8
3 15 770 Natalie Nigbor 23:08.4 12
4 20 768 Anna Kurczek 23:14.6 17
5 21 767 Hannah Bucholz-Wizner 23:20.9 18
6 31 769 Madelyn Mcclelland 24:14.4 27
7 32 771 Nya Osterberg 24:19.1 28
8 33 772 Jersey Reck 24:26.5 >7

Team name:
Team result: 81 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Bonduel

Team Points
01:55:55Team Time

1 2 808 Kara Troxel 21:08.9 2
2 12 806 Kalleigh Schroeder 22:46.1 9
3 16 804 Madison Kurey 23:09.6 13
4 27 805 Breanna Schnell 24:00.8 24
5 39 809 Kendra Troxel 24:48.4 33
6 40 803 Alexia Folkman 25:15.1 34
7 43 802 Jessica Ewing 25:34.4 36
8 48 807 Erin Timler 26:07.5 >7

Team name:
Team result: 82 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Weyauwega-Fremont

Team Points
01:53:47Team Time

1 1 147 Abby Bartel 19:15.9 1
2 6 150 Allison Halat 21:56.6 5
3 17 153 Kaitlyn Monty 23:11.1 14
4 36 154 Emma Ziepke 24:35.9 30
5 38 149 Anna Bubolz 24:46.9 32
6 49 152 Alicia Lederhaus 26:09.9 40
7 61 151 Destiny Kempf 28:49.1 46
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Team name:
Team result: 95 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Amherst

Team Points
01:57:18Team Time

1 8 718 Dylan Werachowski 22:15.9 6
2 19 711 Revyn Abbot-Beversdorf 23:14.4 16
3 23 716 Kate Omernik 23:26.3 20
4 25 717 Abby Rieck 23:40.8 22
5 37 712 Samantha Anglemyer 24:40.4 31
6 42 715 Bailey Maxwell 25:33.4 35
7 58 714 Hanna Kropidlowski 28:11.9 45

Team name:
Team result: 169 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Westfield

Team Points
02:06:51Team Time

1 26 110 Kayla Tassler 23:58.1 23
2 35 109 Mary Shirley 24:32.2 29
3 45 106 Sidney Hoffa 25:38.8 37
4 47 103 Katie Alcorta 26:04.2 39
5 50 108 Jaylyn Shimpach 26:37.4 41
6 55 104 Miah Blacketer 27:19.6 43
7 57 107 Mya Reetz 27:53.1 44
8 64 105 Carolyn Czerwinski 29:07.6 >7

Team name:
Team result: 174 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Clintonville

Team Points
02:09:40Team Time

1 24 840 Kayla Klemp 23:37.1 21
2 29 843 Jasmine Wilson 24:04.1 26
3 46 842 Allison Smejkal 25:39.1 38
4 54 839 Magdalena Grassl 27:17.4 42
5 63 841 Katie Lamberies 29:01.5 47

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Gresham Community/Bowler

Team Points
Team Time

1 51 867 Ireland Jensen 26:52.4 <5
2 68 868 Maya Thiex 30:09.9 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Iola-Scandinavia

Team Points
Team Time

1 41 892 Briar Williams 25:17.3 <5
2 66 891 Tara Thompson 29:31.1 <5
3 69 889 Lydia Johnsrud 33:47.8 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Little Wolf (Manawa)

Team Points
Team Time

1 62 913 Aspen Linjer 28:49.7 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marion

Team Points
Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marion

Team Points
Team Time

1 52 931 Nora Wiesman 26:59.5 <5
2 60 932 Kelsey Zillmer 28:47.5 <5
3 65 927 Claire Dow 29:14.3 <5
4 67 930 Haiyle Larson 30:02.9 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Menominee Indian

Team Points
Team Time

1 5 951 Emma Komanekin 21:54.4 <5
2 44 950 Mimi Beaulieu-Morgan 25:37.9 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Tri-County

Team Points
Team Time

1 30 14 Lily Klisiewicz 24:08.5 <5
2 53 15 Brianna Leibsle 27:03.9 <5
3 59 17 Baylee Woiak 28:29.8 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wittenberg-Birnamwood

Team Points
Team Time

1 7 201 Jenna Stone 22:13.6 <5
2 11 199 Ruby Nowinsky 22:39.4 <5
3 34 200 Annika Resch 24:28.0 <5
4 56 198 Lauren Dombeck 27:29.1 <5
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Don Chase Relays
JV  Girls

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: JV Girls
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Wautoma 18 17
2 Berlin 41 11

Amherst 1
Bonduel 3
Westfield 1
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Don Chase Relays
JV  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 10, 2019

Female

1 79 Lyndsey Lippert 00:23:39.6Wautoma 7:37 min/m1 112
2 74 Lily Erdman 00:24:18.7Wautoma 7:50 min/m2 210
3 77 Jaidyn Knueppel 00:24:36.4Wautoma 7:56 min/m3 310
4 86 Rachael Strey 00:24:37.0Wautoma 7:56 min/m4 412
5 790 Madysen Longsine 00:25:41.4Berlin 8:17 min/m1 512
6 791 Anna Mccarthy 00:25:42.3Berlin 8:17 min/m2 69
7 785 Amber Dretske 00:25:52.6Berlin 8:20 min/m3 79
8 84 Bailey Rheinheimer 00:26:10.7Wautoma 8:26 min/m5 812
9 818 Meghan Wondra 00:26:23.1Bonduel 8:30 min/m1 <510
10 80 Torrance Marquez 00:26:32.3Wautoma 8:33 min/m6 911
11 75 Layla Grasser 00:27:11.4Wautoma 8:46 min/m7 1010
12 71 Esther Brooks 00:27:14.4Wautoma 8:47 min/m8 >711
13 792 Jennifer Schroeder 00:27:34.0Berlin 8:53 min/m4 1111
14 784 Abi Dretske 00:27:50.9Berlin 8:59 min/m5 1212
15 82 Abby Peterman 00:27:55.7Wautoma 9:00 min/m9 >710
16 783 Cassie Coats 00:28:15.6Berlin 9:06 min/m6 1311
17 72 Dana Doherty 00:28:26.8Wautoma 9:10 min/m10 >79
18 83 Kinsey Reynolds 00:28:34.4Wautoma 9:13 min/m11 >710
19 787 Myah Jodarski 00:28:37.6Berlin 9:14 min/m7 1412
20 816 Kaitlin Brooks 00:28:41.1Bonduel 9:15 min/m2 <510
21 786 Harmony Geier 00:28:42.0Berlin 9:15 min/m8 >79
22 81 Paige Olson 00:28:44.6Wautoma 9:16 min/m12 >710
23 87 Ashley Zacharias 00:28:44.6Wautoma 9:16 min/m13 >710
24 817 Kayla Klosterman 00:29:04.1Bonduel 9:22 min/m3 <59
25 76 Megan Kelly 00:31:31.2Wautoma 10:10 min/m14 >710
26 73 Alexis Dreger 00:32:35.6Wautoma 10:30 min/m15 >710
27 789 Madeline Kresal 00:32:43.5Berlin 10:33 min/m9 >79
28 788 Kassandra Krause 00:33:13.9Berlin 10:43 min/m10 >79
29 111 Abby Halverson 00:33:43.6Westfield 10:52 min/m1 <59
30 793 Kalynn Wilson 00:33:53.9Berlin 10:56 min/m11 >712
31 719 Jenna Morgan 00:34:17.4Amherst 11:03 min/m1 <510
32 85 Nina Skweres 00:36:18.4Wautoma 11:42 min/m16 >710
33 78 Falyn Krempp 00:40:20.7Wautoma 13:00 min/m17 >710
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Don Chase Relays
JV  Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
October 10, 2019 JV Girls

Team name:
Team result: 18 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wautoma

Team Points
02:03:23Team Time

1 1 79 Lyndsey Lippert 23:39.6 1
2 2 74 Lily Erdman 24:18.7 2
3 3 77 Jaidyn Knueppel 24:36.4 3
4 4 86 Rachael Strey 24:37.0 4
5 8 84 Bailey Rheinheimer 26:10.7 8
6 10 80 Torrance Marquez 26:32.3 9
7 11 75 Layla Grasser 27:11.4 10
8 12 71 Esther Brooks 27:14.4 >7
9 15 82 Abby Peterman 27:55.7 >7
10 17 72 Dana Doherty 28:26.8 >7
11 18 83 Kinsey Reynolds 28:34.4 >7
12 22 81 Paige Olson 28:44.6 >7
13 23 87 Ashley Zacharias 28:44.6 >7
14 25 76 Megan Kelly 31:31.2 >7
15 26 73 Alexis Dreger 32:35.6 >7
16 32 85 Nina Skweres 36:18.4 >7
17 33 78 Falyn Krempp 40:20.7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 41 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Berlin

Team Points
02:12:42Team Time

1 5 790 Madysen Longsine 25:41.4 5
2 6 791 Anna Mccarthy 25:42.3 6
3 7 785 Amber Dretske 25:52.6 7
4 13 792 Jennifer Schroeder 27:34.0 11
5 14 784 Abi Dretske 27:50.9 12
6 16 783 Cassie Coats 28:15.6 13
7 19 787 Myah Jodarski 28:37.6 14
8 21 786 Harmony Geier 28:42.0 >7
9 27 789 Madeline Kresal 32:43.5 >7
10 28 788 Kassandra Krause 33:13.9 >7
11 30 793 Kalynn Wilson 33:53.9 >7

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Amherst

Team Points
Team Time

1 31 719 Jenna Morgan 34:17.4 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Bonduel

Team Points
Team Time

1 9 818 Meghan Wondra 26:23.1 <5
2 20 816 Kaitlin Brooks 28:41.1 <5
3 24 817 Kayla Klosterman 29:04.1 <5
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Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Westfield

Team Points
Team Time

1 29 111 Abby Halverson 33:43.6 <5
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